Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519348EN   page 1
March 19, 2025 3:21 PM
Top Product Features
•	 4' or 8' LED strip retrofit with up to 8000 lumens per 4ft segment
•	 Retrofits from 2.5 to 4.5 inch width fixtures
•	 Three lens options: round, square, & tri-lobe; multiple distributions

SQUARE LENS OPTION
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications  page 3
•	 Product Warranty
Round Lens
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
SSRK – Strip Retrofit Kits
PS519348EN   page 2
March 19, 2025 3:21 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: 4-SSRK-40-L840-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Voltage Emergency Options Lumen Package
Domestic Preferences (1) Length (2) Series (3) Voltage Emergency Options Lumen Package
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4=4'
8=8'
SSRK=Surface Strip Retrofit Kit [Blank]=Universal
Voltage (120-277)
347=347 Volt (4)
[Blank]=None
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed
ETRD=Emergency Transfer
Relay with dimming control
4' (Approx@80 CRI 3500K)
20=2000 lumens / 4 ft.
30=3000 lumens / 4 ft.
40=4000 lumens / 4 ft.
60=6000 lumens / 4 ft.
80=8000 lumens / 4 ft.
8’ (Approx@80 CRI 3500K)
40=4000 lumens / 8 ft.
60=6000 lumens / 8 ft.
80=8000 lumens / 8 ft.
120=12000 lumens / 8 ft.
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) 8' fixtures wired with two
4' gear trays as a master
satellite.
(3) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for both DLC
Standard and DLC Premium, refer to
www.designlights.org for details.
(4) 347 volt option not
available with sensor
or EBP or ETRD.
CRI/CCT Driver Type Lens Width / Bracket Select Packaging
CRI/CCT Driver Type Lens Width / Bracket Select Packaging
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K